T Palm Suite

Take-away menu

Starters

Nacho’s

BBQ Pork Ribs, marinated and slowly cooked
until tender with BBQ sauce.

Chicken Satay, peanut sauce and coriander salad

Crispy Duck shredded over mixed leaves with
cucumber, spring onion and plum sauce

Children’s meals

Two sausages with mash or fries
Cheeseburger with fries or salad

Rack of ribs with fries or salad

Chicken Breast Goujons with fries or salad

Half portion of Fish and chips

Side Orders

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Mixed Leaf Salad

Garlic Bread (ciabatta)
Greek Salad with feta cheese
Coleslaw

Phone: 01753 655 679

£4.00
£5.50

£5.95

£6.00/
10.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£2.95
£2.75
£2.00
£4.00
£1.95

T Palm Suite

Take-away menu
Main Courses

Wild West Steak, strip cut Sirloin, original spicy sauce
and Hand cut chips

Main Ribs, with hand cut chips, fries or salad
Fish and Chips with mushy peas

Cajun Chicken Sandwich, Cajun spiced with lettuce,
Tomato and salsa mayo in ciabatta with fries or salad

King Prawn Curry, rich coconut sauce and rice

Vegetarian Burger with mild curried mayonnaise,
Lettuce, tomato, dill pickle, hand cut chips, fries or salad

Hamburgers

Classic Hamburger, Aberdeen Angus Beef, cheddar
lettuce, tomato, dill pickle, mayonnaise, coleslaw,
onion rings and hand cut chips, fries or salad

Cheddar/ Stilton and Bacon Burger, tomato,
lettuce, hand cut chips, fries or salad

Plain Burger, hand cut chips, fries or salad

Cheese Burger, hand cut chips, fries or salad

Phone: 01753 655 679

£10.00

£11.00

£7.95

£8.50

£9.95

£7.50

£8.95

£8.25

£6.50

£7.25



