

## Take-away menu

## **Starters**

## **Main Courses**

Nacho's	£4.00	Wild West Steak, strip cut Sirloin, original spicy sauce and Hand cut chips	£10.00
<b>BBQ Pork Ribs,</b> marinated and slowly cooked until tender with BBQ sauce.	£5.50	Main Ribs, with hand cut chips, fries or salad	£11.00
Chicken Satay, peanut sauce and coriander salad	£5.95	Figh and China with mushy page	C7 05
Crispy Duck shredded over mixed leaves with	£6.00/	Fish and Chips with mushy peas	£7.95
cucumber, spring onion and plum sauce	10.50	Cajun Chicken Sandwich, Cajun spiced with lettuce, Tomato and salsa mayo in ciabatta with fries or salad	£8.50
Children's meals		King Prawn Curry, rich coconut sauce and rice	£9.95
Two sausages with mash or fries	£4.95	<b>Vegetarian Burger</b> with mild curried mayonnaise, Lettuce, tomato, dill pickle, hand cut chips, fries or salad	£7.50
Cheeseburger with fries or salad	£4.95		
Rack of ribs with fries or salad	£4.95	Hamburgers	
Chicken Breast Goujons with fries or salad	£4.95	Hamburgers	
Half portion of Fish and chips	£4.95	Classic Hamburger, Aberdeen Angus Beef, cheddar lettuce, tomato, dill pickle, mayonnaise, coleslaw, onion rings and hand cut chips, fries or salad	£8.95
Side Orders			
B B # 10 : B:	00.05	Cheddar/ Stilton and Bacon Burger, tomato,	£8.25
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£2.95	lettuce, hand cut chips, fries or salad	
Mixed Leaf Salad	£2 75		
Mixed Leaf Salad Garlic Bread (ciabatta)	£2.75 £2.00	Plain Burger, hand cut chips, fries or salad	£6.50
		Plain Burger, hand cut chips, fries or salad  Cheese Burger, hand cut chips, fries or salad	£6.50 £7.25

Phone: 01753 655 679 Phone: 01753 655 679